
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.3151 9.4084 9.3151 66,946,928.08 0.0143

18/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.3008 9.3939 9.3008 66,844,070.18 0.0322

15/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2686 9.3614 9.2686 66,612,988.23 -0.0652

14/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.3338 9.4272 9.3338 67,081,448.21 0.0623

13/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2715 9.3643 9.2715 66,633,537.97 0.0240

12/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2475 9.3401 9.2475 66,660,892.90 -0.0064

11/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2539 9.3465 9.2539 66,747,955.62 -0.0111

08/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2650 9.3578 9.2650 66,838,367.10 0.1059

07/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1591 9.2508 9.1591 66,074,092.82 0.0175

06/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1416 9.2331 9.1416 65,948,321.04 0.0413

05/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1003 9.1914 9.1003 65,650,061.36 0.0195

04/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0808 9.1717 9.0808 65,511,515.36 -0.0542

01/03/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1350 9.2265 9.1350 65,902,002.41 -0.0435

29/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1785 9.2704 9.1785 66,216,413.02 -0.1005

28/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2790 9.3719 9.2790 66,941,184.12 -0.0248

27/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.3038 9.3969 9.3038 67,119,637.45 0.0032

23/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.3006 9.3937 9.3006 67,096,768.03 0.0248

22/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2758 9.3687 9.2758 66,917,899.38 0.0493

21/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2265 9.3189 9.2265 66,590,949.49 0.1044

20/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1221 9.2134 9.1221 65,837,502.14 0.0145

19/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1076 9.1988 9.1076 65,732,952.90 0.0563

16/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0513 9.1419 9.0513 65,129,000.95 -0.0056

15/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0569 9.1476 9.0569 66,816,843.49 0.0634

14/02/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9935 9.0835 8.9935 66,349,730.02 -0.0329

13/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0264 9.1168 9.0264 66,592,793.07 -0.0154

12/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0418 9.1323 9.0418 66,707,687.53 -0.0075

09/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0493 9.1399 9.0493 66,763,445.20 -0.0242

08/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0735 9.1643 9.0735 66,940,944.62 -0.0641

07/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1376 9.2291 9.1376 67,414,028.26 0.0092

06/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1284 9.2198 9.1284 67,345,522.57 0.0882

05/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0402 9.1307 9.0402 66,695,154.54 0.0189

02/02/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0213 9.1116 9.0213 66,555,323.30 0.1123

01/02/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9090 8.9982 8.9090 65,726,863.49 -0.0007

31/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9097 8.9989 8.9097 65,732,120.08 -0.0522

30/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9619 9.0516 8.9619 66,117,668.93 -0.0098

29/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9717 9.0615 8.9717 66,189,854.88 0.0508

26/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9209 9.0102 8.9209 65,814,972.08 -0.0505

25/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9714 9.0612 8.9714 66,539,154.23 -0.0109

24/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9823 9.0722 8.9823 66,619,890.41 0.1692

23/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.8131 8.9013 8.8131 65,364,928.69 -0.1135

22/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9266 9.0160 8.9266 66,207,220.23 -0.0526

19/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9792 9.0691 8.9792 66,596,791.42 0.0577

18/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9215 9.0108 8.9215 66,169,370.71 -0.0657

17/01/2024 KFTHAICG 8.9872 9.0772 8.9872 66,655,392.02 -0.1127

16/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.0999 9.1910 9.0999 67,491,557.27 -0.0500

15/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1499 9.2415 9.1499 67,862,075.00 -0.0216

12/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1715 9.2633 9.1715 68,022,505.05 0.0507

11/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1208 9.2121 9.1208 67,646,318.91 -0.0166

10/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1374 9.2289 9.1374 67,776,867.25 0.0084

09/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1290 9.2204 9.1290 67,714,600.47 -0.0375

08/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.1665 9.2583 9.1665 67,993,168.30 -0.0680

05/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2345 9.3269 9.2345 70,460,017.90 -0.0297

04/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2642 9.3569 9.2642 70,687,017.08 0.0194

03/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2448 9.3373 9.2448 70,538,649.13 -0.0217

02/01/2024 KFTHAICG 9.2665 9.3593 9.2665 70,704,647.94 0.1137

28/12/2023 KFTHAICG 9.1528 9.2444 9.1528 69,837,095.46 0.0664
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27/12/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0864 9.1774 9.0864 69,330,097.74 -0.0238

26/12/2023 KFTHAICG 9.1102 9.2014 9.1102 69,512,005.12 0.0391

25/12/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0711 9.1619 9.0711 69,213,622.49 0.0090

22/12/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0621 9.1528 9.0621 69,145,003.57 -0.0315

21/12/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0936 9.1846 9.0936 67,550,699.58 0.0110

20/12/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0826 9.1735 9.0826 67,469,155.80 0.0829

19/12/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9997 9.0898 8.9997 66,852,791.48 -0.0330

18/12/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0327 9.1231 9.0327 67,097,890.29 0.0399

15/12/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9928 9.0828 8.9928 66,801,783.47 0.0717

14/12/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9211 9.0104 8.9211 66,267,927.77 0.1651

13/12/2023 KFTHAICG 8.7560 8.8437 8.7560 65,041,656.59 -0.0986

12/12/2023 KFTHAICG 8.8546 8.9432 8.8546 65,843,871.46 -0.0367

08/12/2023 KFTHAICG 8.8913 8.9803 8.8913 66,115,522.24 -0.0494

07/12/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9407 9.0302 8.9407 66,483,165.26 -0.0664

06/12/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0071 9.0973 9.0071 66,975,207.58 0.0448

04/12/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9623 9.0520 8.9623 66,641,608.82 -0.0003

01/12/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9626 9.0523 8.9626 66,643,963.72 0.0251

30/11/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9375 9.0270 8.9375 66,457,705.90 -0.0870

29/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0245 9.1148 9.0245 67,104,275.65 -0.0521

28/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0766 9.1675 9.0766 67,491,393.26 0.0697

27/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0069 9.0971 9.0069 68,158,015.82 -0.0104

24/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0173 9.1076 9.0173 68,236,596.04 -0.0462

23/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0635 9.1542 9.0635 68,585,998.33 -0.0286

22/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0921 9.1831 9.0921 68,802,147.04 -0.0272

21/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.1193 9.2106 9.1193 69,008,167.65 0.0108

20/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.1085 9.1997 9.1085 68,926,695.80 -0.0063

17/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.1148 9.2060 9.1148 68,974,214.33 0.0265

16/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0883 9.1793 9.0883 68,773,764.63 -0.0017

15/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0900 9.1810 9.0900 68,786,820.24 0.1748

14/11/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9152 9.0045 8.9152 67,463,219.59 -0.0287

13/11/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9439 9.0334 8.9439 67,680,323.33 -0.0417

10/11/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9856 9.0756 8.9856 67,993,393.06 -0.0300

09/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0156 9.1059 9.0156 68,220,074.76 -0.0815

08/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0971 9.1882 9.0971 68,887,005.78 0.0185

07/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0786 9.1695 9.0786 68,746,577.32 -0.0570

06/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.1356 9.2271 9.1356 69,177,642.97 -0.0320

03/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.1676 9.2594 9.1676 69,420,333.89 0.0881

02/11/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0795 9.1704 9.0795 68,752,802.98 0.1480

01/11/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9315 9.0209 8.9315 67,634,247.18 -0.0533

31/10/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9848 9.0747 8.9848 68,036,317.94 -0.0816

30/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0664 9.1572 9.0664 68,654,896.04 0.0198

27/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0466 9.1372 9.0466 68,504,566.95 0.0824

26/10/2023 KFTHAICG 8.9642 9.0539 8.9642 67,880,989.70 -0.1353

25/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0995 9.1906 9.0995 68,905,085.72 0.0648

24/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0347 9.1251 9.0347 68,413,721.04 -0.0287

20/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.0634 9.1541 9.0634 67,440,019.11 -0.1563

19/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.2197 9.3120 9.2197 68,602,624.11 -0.0631

18/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.2828 9.3757 9.2828 69,072,397.32 -0.0502

17/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.3330 9.4264 9.3330 69,445,833.85 0.0327

16/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.3003 9.3934 9.3003 69,202,595.78 -0.1528

12/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.4531 9.5477 9.4531 70,339,299.38 0.0040

11/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.4491 9.5437 9.4491 70,309,708.69 0.1120

10/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.3371 9.4306 9.3371 69,476,391.13 0.0039

09/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.3332 9.4266 9.3332 69,446,936.34 -0.0258

06/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.3590 9.4527 9.3590 69,839,340.34 -0.1038

05/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.4628 9.5575 9.4628 70,613,893.46 0.0152
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04/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.4476 9.5422 9.4476 70,502,553.13 0.0845

03/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.3631 9.4568 9.3631 69,847,238.18 -0.1202

02/10/2023 KFTHAICG 9.4833 9.5782 9.4833 70,743,337.75 0.0075

29/09/2023 KFTHAICG 9.4758 9.5707 9.4758 70,687,457.78 0.0888

28/09/2023 KFTHAICG 9.3870 9.4810 9.3870 70,024,996.15 -0.1044

27/09/2023 KFTHAICG 9.4914 9.5864 9.4914 70,803,756.54 0.0367

26/09/2023 KFTHAICG 9.4547 9.5493 9.4547 70,530,314.39 -0.1084

25/09/2023 KFTHAICG 9.5631 9.6588 9.5631 71,338,929.63 -0.0792

22/09/2023 KFTHAICG 9.6423 9.7388 9.6423 71,929,502.74 0.0300

21/09/2023 KFTHAICG 9.6123 9.7085 9.6123 71,705,857.36 0.0530

20/09/2023 KFTHAICG 9.5593 9.6550 9.5593 71,310,436.64 -0.0958

19/09/2023 KFTHAICG 9.6551 9.7518 9.6551 72,025,160.05 -0.0195
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